Race Management & Timing: Riverside Runners, Inc. || info@riversiderunners.com

CASA SuperHero Run 5k
Lynchburg, VA November 7, 2015 9:00am
68 degrees, overcast, 100% humidity

Place Name Bib Age S City St Gun Chip Pace
1 Pedro Carela 1474 26 M Forest VA 17:52 17:52 5:46
2 Jonathan Baum 1358 41 M Madison Heights VA 18:07 18:07 5:51
3 Travis Rexrode 1193 16 M Evington VA 19:10 19:01 6:08
4 Jonathan Griffin 1165 16 M Forest VA 19:34 19:27 6:17
5 Corinne Lindemann 1423 25 F Charlottesville VA 19:28 19:28 6:17
6 Jeremy Rader 1032 38 M Lynchburg VA 19:41 19:41 6:21
7 Catherine Phillips 1319 40 F Lynchburg VA 20:10 20:10 6:31
8 Trey Brown 1263 25 M Lynchburg VA 20:15 20:13 6:32
9 Robbie Stephens 1132 38 M Spout Spring VA 20:20 20:20 6:34

10 Darrell Wargo 1168 47 M Lynchburg VA 20:21 20:21 6:34
11 David Oglesby 1472 11 M Lynchburg VA 20:25 20:25 6:35
12 Jeremy White 1148 40 M Lynchburg VA 20:30 20:26 6:36
13 Jeff Aultice 1085 46 M Lynchburg VA 20:42 20:40 6:40
14 Jeffrey Shortridge 1027 45 M Lynchburg VA 20:47 20:44 6:42
15 Ben Wells 1455 33 M Lynchburg VA 21:42 21:39 6:59
16 Keith Oglesby 1470 46 M Lynchburg VA 21:44 21:44 7:01
17 Josh Bergman 1212 40 M Forest VA 22:43 22:15 7:11
18 Jason Bahm 1269 44 M Gettysburg PA 22:41 22:41 7:19
19 Felix Lopez 1260 62 M Lynchburg VA 22:44 22:42 7:20
20 Charles Lee 1312 55 M Forest VA 23:06 23:06  7:27
21 Erik Petzing 1046 52 M Lynchburg VA 23:17 23:09 7:28
22 Zachery Key 1406 15 M Thaxton VA 23:19 23:16  7:31
23 Monica Mann 1220 21 F Lynchburg VA 23:39 23:30 7:35
24 Alexa Nash 1469 20 F Chesterfield VA 23:36 23:35 7:37
25 Nicole Baum 1360 14 F Madison Heights VA 24:06 24:05 7:46
26 Anthony Morton 1233 28 M Lynchburg VA 25:02 24:14 7:49
27 Bruce Wallace 1290 53 M Rustburg VA 24:26 24:15 7:50
28 Eric Harrison 1194 34 M Lynchburg VA 24:26 24:19 7:51
29 Adam Kosinski 1094 32 M Lynchburg VA 24:52 24:44 7:59
30 Kimmie Brooks 1353 26 F Bedford VA 25:00 24:48 8:00
31 Allison Braun 1327 26 F Lynchburg VA 25:02 24:53 8:02
32 Fred Heppding 1223 42 M Forest VA 25:33 24:56 8:03
33 Amanda Velez 1201 24 F Lynchburg VA 25:04 24:56 8:03
34 Meredith Fulcher 1226 23 F Gladstone VA 25:46 24:56 8:03
35 Kyle Hollmann 1448 22 M Lynchburg VA 25:31 24:56 8:03
36 James Stronza 1200 36 M Bedford VA 26:33 25:03 8:05
37 Brenda Baum 1359 16 F Madison Heights VA 25:17 25:14 8:09
38 Andrew Lindeman 1009 25 M Lynchburg VA 26:33 25:21 8:11
39 Evan Hall 1374 23 M Lynchburg VA 25:54 25:36 8:16
40 Juancarlos Lagares 1235 35 M Lynchburg VA 26:04 25:41 8:17
41 Gary Clark 1441 55 M Lynchburg VA 26:22 25:42 8:18
42 Jeff Wood 1096 42 M Lynchburg VA 25:54 25:45 8:19
43 Keena Wood 1095 36 F Lynchburg VA 25:54 25:45 8:19
44 Stefan Snyder 1214 49 M Evington VA 26:03 25:51 8:21
45 Charlene Morell 1442 41 F Lynchburg VA 25:58 25:55 8:22
46 Lisa Boman 1292 57 F Forest VA 26:04 26:02 8:24
47 Luca Dooley 1466 11 M Bedford VA 27:12 26:08 8:26
48 Kent White 1411 43 M Lynchburg VA 27:55 26:09 8:26
49 Ryan White 1010 11 M Forest VA 26:22 26:10 8:27
50 Nicholas Carter 1209 11 M Madison Heights VA 26:22 26:16  8:29
51 Melissa Taylor 1297 36 F Bedford VA 27:22 26:17 8:29
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40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
39:
:33
46:
41:
41:
40:
41:
41:
41:
41:
45;
42

41

10
44
40
48
32
10
07
12
12
18
09
53
52
32
14
55
55
28
48
27
30
39
50
05
23
12
13
51
08
46
24
24
08
47
47
49
54
15
15
09
04
15
10
43
11
11
02
04
56

04
21
22
08
05
51
46
12
44
00

35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:
41:
41:

59
00
02
27
40
42
49
50
50
59
00
02
05
07
09
10
10
19
19
23
26
34
39
42
44
49
58
01
02
04
13
13
17
36
36
37
40
47
47
53
03
08
21
26
32
33
37
40
40
50
53
00
01
03
11
54
03
08
09
14

11:
: 37
11:
:46
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
:09
12:
12:
12:
:15
12:
:16
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
:48
12:

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

37

38

50
51
53
53
53
56
56
57
58
59
59
00
00
03
03
04
05
07

10
11
12

16

17
20
20
21
27
27
28
29
31
31
33
36
38
42
44
46
46
47

48

:51
12:

52

: 54
12:

55

:56
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

58
12
15
17
17
18



292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351

Corrie Hall
Amy Davis

Jessica Cantrell

Deann Murphy
Cindy Eagler
Judy Wilson

Denise Mignogna

Kristie Leogrande
Victoria Goddard
Travis Wingfield

Connie Bryant
Chris Rexrode
Erin Page
April Page
Jodi Monopoli
Kelly Ayers

Keith Thompson
Tamara Thompson

Kelly Gladden

Rebecca Werner

Debora Tolley

Ashley Lindstrom

Angi McPeak
Becky Born

Unknown Runner
Unknown Runner

Debbie Cordle
Jaime Dejager

Stephanie Carlson

Bob Alvis

Desireah Burkholder

Fox Jackson

Rebecca Jackson
Danielle Brown

Kim Huff
Laura Isaacs

Hailey Garbee-Coles
Chrissy Richey
Jessica Tomlin
Wynona Childress

Laura Shafer
Kris Doswell
Becky Ogden
Danny Sarco
Linda Ross
Corie Bosley

Blondell Jackson
Olivia Nettles
Christopher Nettles
Beatrice Nettles
Christina Smith

Ahron Kercher

Brooke Stephens

Mary Booker
Joyce Eckel

Gabrielle Crawford

Sarah Jackson
Marcy Droog

Gloria Ferguson
Brittney Draghia

1238
1005
1356
1349
1275
1274
1180
1309
1110
1106
1121
1192
1054
1104
1244
1239
1315
1316
1141
1329
1167
1346
1344
1182
1003
999

1197
1033
1072
1207
1065
1218
1063
1402
1422
1401
1438
1320
1267
1102
1074
1412
1122
1247
1256
1382
1123
1380
1379
1378
1041
1131
1130
1128
1118
1361
1124
1293
1298
1362

35
37
37
40
50
52
54
29
12
38
41
46
15
35
35
36
39
36
38
34
64
28
33
32

55
25
35
36
38
16
39
21
44
21
25
37
35
58
34
34
41
38
55
27
58

36
37
42
31
34
39
29
37
52
36
59
27
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Forest
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Montvale
Bedford
Abingdon
Lynchburg
Goode
Bedford
Bedford
Appomattox
Evington
Appomattox
Appomattox

Madison Heights

Goode
Bedford
Bedford
Rustburg
Lynchburg
Rustburg
Bethesda
Pulaski
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest

Mount Jackson
Concord
Mount Jackson
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Big Island
Hurt
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Huddleston
Harrisonburg
Fishersville
Lynchburg

Madison Heights

Bedford
Bedford
Bedford
Goode
Lynchburg
Spout Spring
Spout Spring
Lynchburg
Lynchburg

Madison Heights

Rustburg
70
Woodbridge

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

42
43:
43:
:55
43:
43:
43:
42
44
44
42
42
42
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
44
44 ;
43:
44
129
44
44 ;
44
45;
45:
46:
45;
45:
45:
45:
45;
45:
45;
45:
45;
47 ;
47 :
47 ;
47 :
46:
47 :
47
46:
47 :

42

44

47

47

21
35
09

13
13
24
43
01
01
31
53
59
01
02
35
40
40
11
51
32
29

34
39
41
05
01
08
24
01
03
01
57
44
59
51
49
37
43
12
10
16
08
08
40
43

:35
47

36

:36
48:
49;
49:
49;
49;
48:
49;
50:
49;
50:

01
01
21
22
31
50
31
27
37
54

41 :
140
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
42
42:
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
44
:53
44
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
47 :

41

44

47

47

27

40
47
49
49
50
56
10
10
24
29
33
36
40
42
55
55
58
05
11
17
17
28
34
38
49
44

59
01
03
04
17
19
19
34
37
47
54
56
00
09
16
16
27
09

:10
47 :
47 ;
47 2

11
11
23

:50
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
49;
50:

06
06
17
23
57
57
10
07

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
:08
14:
:29
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:

14

14

23
27
27
29
30
30
30
32
37
37
41
43
44
45
46
47
51
51
52
54
56
58
58
02
03
05

26

31
32
32
32
37
37
37
42
43
47
49
49
51
53
56
56
59
13
13
14
14
17
26
31
31
35
37
48
48
52
10



352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411

Vivian Rhodes
Jack Whitmore
Crystal Grubbs
Randy Grubbs
Stacie Williams
Brooke Elliott
Tracy Tyree
Jacob Cantrell
James Morton
Michelle Wisby
Jeanna Markham
Kelly Smith
Renee Hamlett
Rhonda Woodard
Jared Dunn
Adeline Dunn
Jane Bell
Stacey Gallier
Sally Shaffer
Karin Robertson
Michelle Moore

Jessica Lynn Scrugg

Greg Meese
Jennifer Meese
Lisa Cobbs

Tammy Case

Wendy Meese

Evan Meese

Vicky Overstreet
Pat Merryman

Latesha Thornhill

Jessica Mason
Kimberly S
Mack Childress
Ali Moss
Hillary Walsh
Brooke Bailey
Sarah Bailey

Jamie-Lynne Hertzog

Betty Franklin
Paul Linn
Kelly Linn
Sarah Whitmore
Meredith Morton
Cadance Tyler
Adam Tyler
Susan Krantz
Vaneesha Patel
Jyoti Singh
Shannon White
Angela Ewers
Ariele Scruggs
Michelle Wade
Penny Wallace
Mjrn Pauley
Melissa Ragland
Angie Pauley
Kyrie Pauley
Bette Covert
Maggie Mace

1299
1283
1375
1376
1276
1310
1311
1357
1279
1429
1147
1146
1408
1407
1039
1040
1325
1326
1425
1396
1059
1057
1142
1145
1351
1377
1140
1144
1078
1077
1125
1088
1051
1363
1364
1328
1189
1190
1187
1126
1205
1203
1282
1278
1248
1249
1198
1254
1253
1467
1099
1100
1304
1291
1371
1294
1295
1370
1340
1339

60
10
31
41
44
36
49
10

34
34
35
49
50
38
13
52
49
61
34
32
33
49
20
50
33
42
10
52
61
32
47
52
37
30
60
23
25
25
54
36
42
36
39
29
33
54
23
24
30
46
25
40
51

44
43

79
44
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Evington
Virginia Beach
Madison Heights
Madison Heights
Lynchburg
Gladys

Rustburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Bedford

Goode

Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Madison Heights
Madison Heights
Appomattox
Gladstone
Gretna

Hurt

Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Rustburg
Lynchburg
Appomattox
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Evington

Elkton

Elkton

Concord
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Virginia Beach
Lynchburg
Appomattox
Appomattox
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Richmond

Gladys
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Rustburg
Madison Heights
Madison Heights
Madison Heights
Madison Heights
Lynchburg
Lynchburg

VA 50:
VA 51:
VA 51:
VA 51:
VA 50:
VA 51:
VA 51:
VA 52:
VA 52:
VA 51:
VA 52:
VA 52:
VA 52:
VA 52:
VA 53:
VA 53:
VA 53:
VA 53:
VA 51:
VA 51:
VA 52:
VA 52:
VA 53:
VA 53:
VA 52:
VA 52:
VA 53:
VA 53:
VA 54:
VA 54:
VA 53:
VA 54:
VA 54:
VA 54:
VA 54:
VA 55:
VA 55:
VA 55:
VA 55:
VA 55:
VA 57:
VA 57:
VA 57:
VA 57:
VA 58:
VA 58:
VA 57:
VA 57:
VA 57:
VA 58:
VA 57:
VA 57:
VA 59:
VA 59:
VA 59:
VA 59:
VA 59:
VA 59:
VA 1:01:
VA 1:01:

54
58
50
50
52
16
16
26
26
22
03
04
08
08
00
00
00
00
50
51
04
04
13
12
46
57
52
51
36
36
55
36
36
38
51
32
33
33
34
32
01
01
52
51
18
17
48
08
09
00
56
57
25
26
53
55
55
56
11
12

50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
55:
55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
57:
57:
57:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
59:
59:

12
14
14
15
18
20
20
42
42
45
54
55
00
00
28
28
32
32
33
34
43
43
11
14
15
37
50
53
06
07
09
09
09
23
37
46
42
43
43
58
42
42
07
09
18
18
25
28
29
13
23
24
14
15
21
23
23
24
29
30

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
:03
17:
:08
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:

17

17

12
13
13
13
14
14
14
22
22
23
25
26
27
27
36
37
38
38
38
38
41
41
50
51
51
59

04

08
09
09
09
14
18
21
39
39
39
44
58
58
06
07
10
10
12
13
14
28
31
31
48
48
50
50
50
51
12
12



412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422

51
57
39
23
34
25
26
00
01
59
00

19:
20:
21:
:45
21:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:

21

Eric Young 1366 32 M Lynchburg VA 1:02:53 1:01:
Ava Laverty 1390 8 F Evington VA 1:05:34 1:03:
Audrey Laverty 1389 11 F Evington VA 1:07:16 1:05:
Kiara Laverty 1388 32 F Evington VA 1:09:01 1:07:
Alana Fisher 1014 27 F Rustburg VA 1:09:13 1:07:
Leslie Mehaffey 1073 62 F Lynchburg VA 1:09:47 1:08:
Kalyn Mehaffey 1002 22 F Lynchburg VA 1:09:48 1:08:
Kelly Ellis 1098 54 F Forest VA 1:12:32 1:12:
Rhonda Ellington 1097 55 F Concord VA 1:12:32 1:12:
Felicia Wilson-Call 1015 50 F Rustburg VA 1:15:38 1:13:
Carol Chewning 1013 44 F Rustburg VA 1:15:39 1:14:
CASA SuperHero Run 5k
Lynchburg, VA November 7, 2015 9:00am
Kk kkkhkkKk kK AWARDS LIST khkkkhkkhkk KRk hkKkkk )k
*kkhkkhkkkkKk Kk kK MALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS***********
Name Age City St Gun Chip
Pedro Carela 26 Forest VA 17:52 17:52
Jonathan Baum 41 Madison Heights VA 18:07 18:07
Travis Rexrode 16 Evington VA 19:10 19:01
FrxEkxxEkxxk FEMALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS* ** * & x Xk xxk
Name Age City St Gun Chip
Corinne Lindemann 25 Charlottesville VA 19:28 19:28
Catherine Phillips 40 Lynchburg VA 20:10 20:10
Alexa Nash 20 Chesterfield VA 23:36 23:35
Fhxxkxxxkxxx MALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS* ** %k x %k xxk
Name Age City St Gun Chip
Darrell Wargo 47 Lynchburg VA 20:21 20:21
Frxxxxxkxx FEMALE MASTERS RUN OVERALL AWARDS****x % *x %%
Name Age City St Gun Chip
Charlene Morell 41 Lynchburg VA 25:58 25:55
MALE AGE GROUP: 1 -
11 David Oglesby 11 Lynchburg VA 20:25 20:25
47 Luca Dooley 11 Bedford VA 27:12 26:08
49 Ryan White 11 Forest VA 26:22 26:10
50 Nicholas Carter 11 Madison Heig VA 26:22 26:16
58 Ethan Waskey 9 Bedford VA 27:38 27:04
82 Brady Mandeville 12 Lynchburg VA 28:33 28:27
105 David Wagner 12 Madison Heig VA 34:07 29:32
124 Austin Worley 12 Lynch Statio VA 31:05 30:07
193 Nate Jacobs 9 Lynchburg VA 33:32 33:33
212 Taylor Jackson 10 Madison Heig VA 35:05 34:49
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58
38
11

48
05
05
14
14
52
52
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219
228
233
255
353
359
360
379

59

83

94
127
154
166
167
178
210
225
234
248
256
283
287
300
339
406
409
413
414

22
71
149
171
208
323

25
37
97
195
247
265
304
367

35
39
62
68
168
190

24

Brady Krysiewicz 5
Holt Bresach 8
Sawyer Whitmore 8
Andrew Burchette 9
Jack Whitmore 10
Jacob Cantrell 10
James Morton 9
Evan Meese 10

FEMALE AGE
Berkley Jamerson 10
Taytum Allen 9
Marissa McReynolds 12
Elora Burchette 11
Bailey Hamilton 8
Mia Detwiler 10
Kate Waskey 10
Madison Stratton 8
Vanessa Scott 10
Emma Blake 8
Lauren Smith 9
Abby Tomlin 12
Anna Morton 12
Hannah Blake 10
Chloe Kirby 10
Victoria Goddard 12
Olivia Nettles 6
Mjrn Pauley 8
Kyrie Pauley 9
Ava Laverty 8
Audrey Laverty 11

MALE AGE GROUP:

Jonathan Griffin
Zachery Key
Christopher Orange
Pei Yuan Xu
Andrew Wisby

Brett Waller

Fox Jackson

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Nicole Baum
Brenda Baum
Josie Dejager
Hailey Crews
Madison Amos
Madyson Ohler
Erin Page
Adeline Dunn

MALE AGE GROUP:

Kyle Hollmann
Evan Hall

Ryan Campbell
Hunter Morris
Matthew Lindemann
Zach Jones

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Alexa Nash

16
15
15
15
13
13
16

14
16
14
13
13
15
15
13

22
23
21
22
24
23

20

Madison Heig VA
Forest VA
Virginia Bea VA
Madison Heig VA
Virginia Bea VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA

GROUP: 1 - 12

Appomattox VA
Forest VA
Forest VA
Madison Heig VA
Evergreen VA
Rustburg VA
Bedford VA
Appomattox VA
Lynchburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Goode VA
Big Island VA
Lynchburg VA

Madison Heig VA
Lynch Statio VA
Bedford VA
Bedford VA
Madison Heig VA
Madison Heig VA

Evington VA
Evington VA
13 - 17
Forest VA
Thaxton VA
Thaxton VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Concord VA
13 - 17

Madison Heig VA
Madison Heig VA

Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Bedford VA
Lynchburg VA
Appomattox VA
Lynchburg VA
18 - 24
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Charlottesvi VA
Altavista VA
18 - 24

Chesterfield VA

35:
36:
37:
39:
51:
126
126
53:

52
52

27

38

47

19:
23:
27:
31:
32:
123

36

45

24:
25:
29:
34:
38:
39:
:59
53:

42

25:
25:
122
27
32:
127

27

34

23:

14
30
44
05
58

51

121
29:
29:
31:
31:
32:
32:
33:
35:
36:
36:
38:
:23
41:
41 :
44
:35
59:
59:
:05:
:07:

18
05
43
36
37
37
02
32
39
40
55

21
51
01

53
56
34
16

34
19
39
38
56

03

06
17
25
15
55
47

00

31

54

34
47

36

35:
35:
36:
37:
50:
50:
50:
52:

27:
28:
28:
30:
31:
32:
32:
32:
34:
35:
36:
37:
37:
40:
40:
42
:10

58:

58:
:03:
:05:

47

19:
23:
27:
31:
32:
34;
45:

24:
25:
29:
33:
37:
38:
:33
51:

42

24

27

23:

00
27
00
42
14
42
42
53

05
28
59
23
21
02
03
47
39
16
02
10
44
00
54
10

21
24
57
39

27
16
35
02
20
23
03

05
14
07
36
10
36

28

:56
25:
:10
27:
32:
33:

36
23

04
30

35
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33

34

60

67

81

93
115
116
134
137
157
164
169
170
172
186
188
191
238
242
244
270
276
2717
325
327
375
388
399
400
418

26
38
53
65
79
87
125
139
153
183
215
230
269

30
31
66
69
77
78
86
95
96
122
140

Amanda Velez
Meredith Fulcher
Alexis Bowen
Sarah Courtney
Heather Anderson
Ashley Dougherty
Brooke Anderson
Kathryn Hatch
Kesler Coalson
Emma Bahm

Madi Rupert
Waverly Walk
Katie Shepherd
Taylor Garrison
Amanda Staton
Kayla Weston
Rachelle Guertin

Elizabeth St. Angel

Ashleigh Hall
Brennyn Polachek
Jessie Reavis
Rachel Robbins
Kayla Wade
Kelly Ragland
Danielle Brown
Laura Isaacs
Jennifer Meese
Brooke Bailey
Vaneesha Patel
Jyoti Singh
Kalyn Mehaffey

MALE AGE GROUP:

Trey Brown
Anthony Morton
Andrew Lindeman
Caleb Sweazey
Nigel Ward
Roland Parris
Aaron Smith
Nate Hertzog
Duke Brohnston
Eric Sanders
Andrew Baker
Kevin Jackson
David Pillow
Colby Tallafuss

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Kimmie Brooks
Allison Braun
Christina Ruiz

Elizabeth Humphrey

Lisa Hall

Kiersten Pikarsky

Rebecca Smith
Camille Audette
Cathy Wilder
Shannon Woods
Amanda Daily

24
23
21
21
21
22
24
24
21
18
18
20
22
22
19
23
23
23
23
21
24
23
19
20
21
21
20
23
23
24
22

25
28
25
29
26
25
28
26
27
28
28
28
28
26

26
26
25
28
29
25
28
25
28
25
27

Lynchburg VA
Gladstone VA
Forest VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Gettysburg PA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
Amherst VA
Amherst VA
Forest VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
Altavista VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Elkton VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
25 - 29
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Appomattox VA
Lynchburg VA
Concord VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Appomattox VA
Lynchburg VA
Evington VA
Lynchburg VA
25 - 29
Bedford VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Evington VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Whitinsville MA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA

25:
25:
27:
: 34
31:
29:
32:
32:
30:
30:
31:
32:
33:
33:
32:
33:
33:
127
37:
37:
37:
41 :
40:
40:
45
45:
53:
55:
57:
57:
:09:

27

34

20:
25:
26:
26:
:20
29:
29:
128
126
32:
33:
125
35:
41 :

27

30
31

36

25:
25:
126
27:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
30:
:25

27

31

04
46
11

06
08
43
44
53
57
42
08
13
12
59
35
55

07
09
52
15
11
11
57
59
12
33
08
09
48

15
02
33
43

09
18

10
52

54
15

00
02

38
10
39
18
40
54
53

24:
:56
27:
:19
28:
28:
29:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
36:
37:
37:
38:
39:
39:
45:
45:
52:
54:
56:
56:
:08:

24

27

20:
24 :
25:
26:
27:
28:
28:
30:
30:
31:
33:
34:
35:
38:

24

27

27

56

06

26
58
58
00
33
37
31
52
19
19
22
09
12
31
49
00
05
47
32
33
17
19
14
42
28
29
26

13
14
21
37
14
16
37
18
42
20
03
51
41
47

148
24

53

:18
27:
:57
28:
28:
29:
29:
30:
30:

27

04
37
05
06
05
42
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156
162
184
185
199
200
203
214
216
239
245
266
274
282
290
299
313
319
328
337
346
351
389
390
396
403
416

15

28

29

55

75
132
133
160
179
220
224
231
232
251
343
397
412

56

88
101
103
106
113
118
123
131
145
152
161

Davy Sweazey
Jenilee Boogades
Desiree Page
Frances Perretti
Joyce Song

Erica Harrigan
Ashley Rogers
Katie Jackson
Casey French
Nicole Goodhue
Danielle Carter
Morgan Kane
Caitlin Lamb
Serena Defrancisco
Nicole Burnett
Kristie Leogrande
Ashley Lindstrom
Jaime Dejager
Hailey Garbee-Coles
Corie Bosley

Joyce Eckel
Brittney Draghia
Sarah Bailey
Jamie-Lynne Hertzog
Cadance Tyler
Ariele Scruggs
Alana Fisher

MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34

Ben Wells

Eric Harrison
Adam Kosinski
Bryan Gentry
David Detwiler
Jared Fitts

Daniel Davis
Jonathan Born
Jamarr Scott
Anthony Krysiewicz
Jonathan Gilbert
Jun Li

Ian Stevenson
Stephen Overstreet
Ahron Kercher
Adam Tyler

Eric Young

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Sarah Torres
Jennifer Canada
Amanda Hicks
Jessica Johnson
Hilary Lagares
Kate Robinson
Amy Billingsly
Westray D Nowlin
Katie Kirby
Kristin Waskey
Claudia Hamilton
Tess Stockslager

29
29
25
25
25
25
29
27
25
27
27
25
28
27
29
29
28
25
25
27
29
27
25
25
29
25
27

33
34
32
33
32
33
32
33
30
30
34
31
31
30
31
33
32

32
33
32
34
30
33
31
33
31
34
32
30

Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Appomattox
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Valparaiso
Madison Heig
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Buena Vista
Lynchburg
Forest
Lynchburg
Madison Heig
Goode
Bethesda
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Woodbridge
Elkton
Concord
Appomattox
Lynchburg
Rustburg

VA
VA
VA
VA
IN
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
MD
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Appomattox VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Monroe VA
Roanoke VA
Bedford VA
Rustburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Appomattox VA
Lynchburg VA
30 - 34
Forest VA
Madison Heig VA
Bedford VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
Rustburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynch Statio VA
Bedford VA
Evergreen VA
Forest VA

31:
32:
33:
33:
124

34

34:
34:
:25
:25
38:
37:
39:
40:
46:
45:
42
:29
45
45:
46:
49:
50:
55:
55:
58:
57:
:09:

36
35

44

21:
126
24
27:
27:
30:
32:
32:
33:
35:
35:
36:
36:
127

49:

58:
:02:

24

37

27:
28:
:29
31:
29:
30:
30:
31:
126
:29
31:
32:

29

31
31

35
42
52
14

18
04

12
32
47
10
04
44
43

01
51
40
31
54
33
34
18
57
13

42

52
17
56
40
28
01
01
14
31
46
10

01
17
53

02
52

20
56
11
05
12

36
41

31:
31:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
36:
37:
38:
39:
39:
41:
41:
43:
44
45:
46:
48:
50:
54:
54:
56:
57:
:07:

21:
24 :
24
26:
27:
30:
30:
31:
32:
35:
35:
35:
35:
37:
47 :
56:
:01:

26:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:

30
47
03
06
50
51
00
51
53
50
07
36
21
53
09
56
17
44
34
27
17
07
43
43
18
24
34

39
19
44
50
51
31
32
44
50
00
14
58
59
23
50
18
51

59
41
26
31
34
53
02
06
29
55
18
47
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201
207
213
229
235
240
252
262
271
284
311
314
315
332
333
344
354
361
362
371
372
373
377
382
386
401
415

36

40

61

76

84

90

92
104
110
114
128
146
180
198
209
211
221
226
268
301
308
321
335
340
366
385
392

Gini Matz

Carmen Amos
Jennifer McCormick
Karen Bresach
Melissa Busse
Alison Gaston
Emilia Overstreet
Holly Bennett
Crystal Green
Kimberly Blake
Rebecca Werner
Angi McPeak

Becky Born

Laura Shafer

Kris Doswell
Brooke Stephens
Crystal Grubbs
Michelle Wisby
Jeanna Markham
Karin Robertson
Michelle Moore
Jessica Lynn Scrugg
Tammy Case
Latesha Thornhill
Ali Moss

Shannon White
Kiara Laverty

MALE AGE GROUP:

Jeremy Rader
Robbie Stephens
James Stronza
Juancarlos Lagares
Richard Laverty
Chris Derricott
Chad Bickford

Paul Oleyar
Michael Kirby
Nathan Johnson
Ryan Bresach
Michael Jacob
Jamie Dooley

Scott Graham

Brian Hackney

Jeff Amos

Jason Shafer

Aaron Scott
Benjamin Summers
Todd Blake

Aswani Kumar Wunnav
Travis Wingfield
Keith Thompson

Bob Alvis

Danny Sarco
Christopher Nettles
Jared Dunn

Mack Childress
Paul Linn

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

31
33
32
32
31
30
33
33
34
34
34
33
32
34
34
34
31
34
34
34
32
33
33
32
30
30
32

38
38
36
35
36
38
35
37
35
35
39
39
39
35
35
39
35
37
39
36
35
38
39
36
38
36
38
37
36

Lynchburg VA
Bedford VA
Lynch Statio VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Rustburg VA
Saint Cloud FL
Lynchburg VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Pulaski VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Spout Spring VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Bedford VA
Gladstone VA
Gretna VA
Hurt VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Richmond VA
Evington VA
35 - 39
Lynchburg VA
Spout Spring VA
Bedford VA
Lynchburg VA
Evington VA
Madison Heig VA
Bedford VA
Amherst VA
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Forest VA
Lynchburg VA
Bedford VA
Bedford VA
Lynchburg VA
Bedford VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Forest VA
Madison Heig VA
Lynchburg VA
Bedford VA
Bedford VA
Forest VA
Harrisonburg VA
Bedford VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
Lynchburg VA
35 - 39

34:
35:
36:
36:
36:
38:
37:
124

39

40:
122
44
:29
44
47 2
47 :
121
51:
122

41

44

49

51

52:
51:
52:
52:
52:
53:
54:
58:
:09:

19:
: 20
26:
26:
27:
28:
29:
28:
29:
: 20
30:
30:
31:
: 20
34:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
38:
44
43:
124
:08
47 :
53:
54:
57:

20

31

32

45
47

38
53
04
41
48
12
30

09

51

34
12
10

50

03
51
04
04
57
55
51
00
01

41

33
04
46
04
40
54
00

48
03
35

10
30
39
32
05
39
54
01
40

36
00
38
01

33:
34:
34:
35:
36:
36:
37:
38:
38:
40:
43:
43:
43:
45:
46:
48:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
52:
53:
53:
57:
:07:

19:
20:
25:
25:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
32:
33:
34:
34:
35:
35:
38:
42

42

51
06
51
37
27
50
26
13
53
01
05
17
28
56
00
06
14
45
54
34
43
43
37
09
37
13
23

41
20
03
41
10
52
35
46
55
31
45
55
27
57
51
42
23
39
04
16
40
10

:55
44
46:
47 ;
51:
53:
55:

59
16
11
28
23
42
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43

51

64

89

91

98
108
109
112
129
136
150
174
175
177
181
196
205
217
250
257
264
285
292
293
294
305
306
307
309
310
320
322
324
329
330
341
345
347
349
357
363
394
395

12
17
18
32
42
48
85
192
204
206
222
260
261
278

Keena Wood
Melissa Taylor
Sarah Detwiler
Cindy Kennedy
Beth Jamerson
Kathryn Williams
Kellie Gallier
Amy Markham

Heika Ufema
Christy Worley
Hilary Basham
Jami Hyler

Julie Barber
Emily Waldmann
Jennifer Shutt
Nikki Humphries
Dana Jackson
Ashley Rae Vaughan
Lisa Cash

Becky Britt
Jennifer Burchette
Holly Goddard
Alicia Schneider
Corrie Hall

Amy Davis

Jessica Cantrell
April Page

Jodi Monopoli
Kelly Ayers
Tamara Thompson
Kelly Gladden
Stephanie Carlson
Desireah Burkholder
Rebecca Jackson
Chrissy Richey
Jessica Tomlin
Beatrice Nettles
Mary Booker
Gabrielle Crawford
Marcy Droog
Brooke Elliott
Kelly Smith

Sarah Whitmore
Meredith Morton

MALE AGE GROUP:

Jeremy White
Josh Bergman
Jason Bahm
Fred Heppding
Jeff Wood

Kent White
Joel Huff

Sam Jacobs
Brandon Robertson
Jeremy Vaughan
Zeus Mancilla
Anthony Miller
Thomas Cherro
Todd Colinger

36
36
37
38
38
37
38
38
35
36
37
38
39
38
39
37
37
35
38
38
37
36
39
35
37
37
35
35
36
36
38
35
38
39
37
35
37
39
37
36
36
35
36
39

40
40
44
42
42
43
44
42
41
44
43
43
44
43

Lynchburg
Bedford
Rustburg
Nellysford
Appomattox
Forest
Appomattox
Big Island
Lynchburg
Lynch Statio
Big Island
Huddleston
Madison Heig
Goode
Bedford
Rustburg
Madison Heig
Lynchburg
Forest
Madison Heig
Madison Heig
Bedford
Bedford
Forest
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Appomattox
Madison Heig
Goode
Bedford
Rustburg
Lynchburg
Mount Jackso
Mount Jackso
Lynchburg
Big Island
Bedford
Spout Spring
Lynchburg
Rustburg
Gladys

Goode
Virginia Bea
Lynchburg

Lynchburg
Forest
Gettysburg
Forest
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Forest
Lynchburg
Rustburg
Madison Heig
Bedford
Lynchburg

40 - 44

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

25:
122
27:
28:
29:
29:
30:
31:
30:
227
31:
32:
32:
33:
32:
33:
33:
35:
36:
38:
39:
40:
40:
:21
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
44
46:
45:
45:
45:
47 :
47 2
122
48:
127
51:
52:
57:
57:

27

31

42

49

50

20:
143
22:
25:
25:
:55
29:
33:
34:
35:
126
38:
38:
40:

22

27

36

54

49
52
09
19
03
34
11

40
15
34
30
50
52
53
57
04
48
12
08
08

35
09
01
02
35
40
11
08
01
01
49
37
36

50

16
04
52
51

30

41
33
54

02
32
12
58

08
46
02

25:
26:
27:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
34:
34:
37:
37:
38:
40:
41:
41:
41:
:36
42
42
42
42
44 ;
45:
45;
45:
45;
47
48:
48:
48:
50:
50:
56:
56:

42

20:
:15
22:
:56
25:
26:
28:
33:
34;
34:
35:
38:
38:
39:

22

24

45
17
14
46
52
10
41
45
52
29
37
05
32
44
45
59
36
03
53
19
49
17
03
27
40
40

40
42
55
58
53
01
04
37
47
11
06
23
57
20
55
07
09

26

41

45
09
36
32
03
04
12
02
04
37
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281
355

72
117
144
148
158
194
227
236
237
243
249
273
279
286
288
289
295
302
326
334
342
356
378
393
404
407
408
411
422

13
14
16
44
70
80
107
163
275
303
374

73

99
121
126
141
155
165
176
182
189
197
202

Scott Morton
Randy Grubbs

43

Lynchburg

VA

41 Madison Heig VA

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40

Wendy Dejager
Carrie Oglesby
Angela Moses
Kristen Graham
Shelly Hudson
Nicole Johnson
Katie Bunch

Jennifer C Morris

Lynne Goodwin
April Allen

Amy Walthall
Erin Dooley
Gail Rexrode
Shani Inge
Christina Cherro
Michelle Kidd
Deann Murphy
Connie Bryant
Kim Huff

Becky Ogden
Christina Smith
Stacie Williams
Wendy Meese
Kelly Linn
Michelle Wade
Melissa Ragland
Angie Pauley
Maggie Mace
Carol Chewning

MALE AGE GROUP:

Jeff Aultice

Jeffrey Shortridge

Keith Oglesby
Stefan Snyder
Steve Griffin
Kenneth Wallace
Tony Tysver
Kyle Greene

Joe Goude

Chris Rexrode
Greg Meese

44
44
40
42
44
40
43
43
43
43
43
44
41
43
43
41
40
41
44
41
42
44
42
42
40
44
43
44
44

46
45
46
49
49
48
46
48
45
46
49

Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Bedford
Big Island
Bedford
Amherst
Forest
Lynchburg
Forest
Gladys
Bedford
Evington
Goode
Bedford
Lynchburg
Montvale
Appomattox
Lynchburg
Huddleston
Goode
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Madison He
Madison He
Lynchburg
Rustburg

45 -
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Evington
Forest
Forest
Monroe
Lynchburg
Lynchburg
Evington
Lynchburg

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 45

Susan Coalson
Nelfa McReynolds
Martha Clark
Elaine Maddy
Tammy Brown
Rebecca Carroll
Candy Spencer
Tammy Stratton
Carmen Kerr

Tab Robertson
Kristin Ogden
Jean Turner

49
49
49
47
46
47
45
45
47
48
47
46

Lynchburg
Forest
Lynchburg
Rustburg
Forest
Forest
Lynchburg
Appomattox
Rustburg
Rustburg
Madison He
Amherst

- 44
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

ig VA

ig VA
VA
VA

49
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

- 49
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

ig VA
VA

41 :
51:

27:
:20
30:
:21
128
33:
35:
37:
37:
37:
:28
40:
40:
41 :
41 :
41:
42
42
45:
46:
48 :
50:
53:
57:
:25
59:
59:
:01:
:15:

30

32
33

37

59

20:
20:
21:
26:
27:
28:
29:
32:
40:
42
53:

27

29

34

34

33
50

53

56

51
43
32
10
53

15
04
05
46
12
55
31
44
16
01
52
52
01

55
55
12
39

42
47
44
03
40
35
56
33
43
53
13

59

123
30:
30:
31:
31:
32:
33:
33:
127
33:
122

44
42
39
31
11
02
54

43

39:
50:

27:
30:
30:
30:
31:
33:
35:
36:
36:
37:
37:
39:
39:
40:
41:
41:
41:
42
45:
46:
47 :
50:
52:
55:
58:
58:
58:
59:
:14:

20:
20:
21:
25:
27:
28:
29:
31:
39:
42
52:

27:
29:
30:
30:
30:
31:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:

50
15

35
02
54
57
38
35
20
40
42
02
19
08
40
11
03
08
47
24
19
09
23
18
50
42
14
23
23
30
00

40
44
44
51
32
24
39
48
26
29
11

40
18
04
19
48
23
02
45
02
13
37
59
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223
254
259
272
358
364
369
383
402

21

27
100
102
147
159
173
258
267

54

57
111
119
120
138
142
143
187
241
253
296
297
298
348
365
368
376
380
384
391
398
405
419
421

20
41
263

46
63
130
218
291
318

Traci Lipscomb 47 Rustburg VA
Stephanie Snyder 49 Evington VA
Cheryl Simpson-Free 45 Spout Spring VA
Gretchen Waller 46 Forest VA
Tracy Tyree 49 Rustburg VA
Renee Hamlett 49 Lynchburg VA
Stacey Gallier 49 Madison Heig VA
Jessica Mason 477 Appomattox VA
Angela Ewers 46 Gladys VA
MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54
Erik Petzing 52 Lynchburg VA
Bruce Wallace 53 Rustburg VA
William Ogden 51 Madison Heig VA
Malcolm Miller 50 Lynchburg VA
Scott Goodman 51 Goode VA
Steven Haring 51 Amherst VA
Tony Pace 50 Madison Heig VA
Jerry Price 54 Lynchburg VA
Kurt Williams 53 Woodbridge VA
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54
Lisa Billingsly 53 Lynchburg VA
Ellissa Bowen 50 Forest VA
Terry Brame 52 Forest VA
Kassie Gada 50 Lynchburg VA
Jean Fisher 50 Lynchburg VA
Lisa Moore 52 Altavista VA
Ava Rupert 50 Forest VA
Priscilla Bettis 51 Forest VA
Lisa Weston 53 Valparaiso IN
Amanda Dooley 54 Vinton VA
Janelle Bell 54 Madison Heig VA
Cindy Eagler 50 Bedford VA
Judy Wilson 52 Abingdon VA
Denise Mignogna 54 Lynchburg VA
Sarah Jackson 52 Madison Heig VA
Rhonda Woodard 50 Lynchburg VA
Jane Bell 52 Madison Heig VA
Lisa Cobbs 50 Lynchburg VA
Vicky Overstreet 52 Lynchburg VA
Kimberly S 52 Lynchburg VA
Betty Franklin 54 Lynchburg VA
Susan Krantz 54 Lynchburg VA
Penny Wallace 51 Rustburg VA
Kelly Ellis 54 Forest VA
Felicia Wilson-Call 50 Rustburg VA
MALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
Charles Lee 55 Forest VA
Gary Clark 55 Lynchburg VA
Mark Dalton 56 Hurt VA
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
Lisa Boman 57 Forest VA
Susan Anderson 59 Forest VA
Stacey Lowe 55 Lynchburg VA
Lelia Johnson 57 Appomattox VA
Deborah Callahan 58 Lynchburg VA
Debbie Cordle 55 Lynchburg VA

36

41

23:
126
126
29:
32:
:20
34:
38:
39:

24
29

32

26:
27:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
33:
37:
37:
43:
43:
124
49:
52:
53:
52:
54:
54:
55:
57:
59:
:12:
:15:

43

23:
222
39:

26

26:
:25
30:
34:
42
45:

28

126
37:
39:
:04
51:
52:
53:
54:
57:

50
51

16
08
00
36
56

17

47
10

14
13
49

52
09
02
33
33
19
30
43
36
18
39
13
13

31
08
00
46
36
36
32
48
26
32
38

06

24

04

31
59
00
05

35:
37:
38:
39:
50:
51:
51:
53:
57:

23:
24:
29:
29:
30:
31:
32:
37:
38:

26:
27:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
33:
36:
37:
41:
41:
41:
48:
51:
51:
52:
53:
53:
54:
56:
58:
:12:
:13:

23:
25:
38:

26:
27:
30:
34:
41:
43:

13
39
01
03
20
00
32
09
23

09
15
20
28
57
40
29
58
37

49
04
52
03
03
39
53
54
09
59
34
49
49
50
57
00
32
15
06
09
58
25
15
00
59

06
42
13

02
12
29
55
14
49



7 331 Wynona Childres
8 336 Linda Ross
9 338 Blondell Jackso
10 350 Gloria Ferguson
11 420 Rhonda Ellingto
MA
1 19 Felix Lopez
2 74 Jt Dooley
3 151 Jerry Sutton
FEM
1 312 Debora Tolley
2 352 Vivian Rhodes
3 370 Sally Shaffer
4 381 Pat Merryman
5 387 Hillary Walsh
6 417 Leslie Mehaffey
MA
1 52 Robert Callahan
2 135 Bob Foster
MA
1 246 Gail Copelan
2 280 Terri Cornwell
3 410 Bette Covert

Race Management & Timing:

S 58 Hurt VA
55 Fishersville VA
n 58 Madison Heig VA
59 70 VA
n 55 Concord VA
LE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64
62 Lynchburg VA
60 Bedford VA
63 Lynchburg VA
ALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64
64 Rustburg VA
60 Evington VA
61 Appomattox VA
61 Rustburg VA
60 Evington VA
62 Lynchburg VA
LE AGE GROUP: 65 - 99
73 Salem NJ
69 Lynchburg VA
LE AGE GROUP: 65 - 99
66 Lynchburg VA
68 Forest VA
79 Lynchburg VA
Riverside Runners, Inc.

1

47:43 45:54
47:08 46:16
47:43 47:09
49:37 49:10
:12:32 1:12:01
22:44 22:42
28:50 27:46
31:30 31:08
43:32 43:11
50:54 50:12
51:50 51:33
54:36 53:07
55:32 53:46
:09:47 1:08:25
27:00 26:17
31:40 30:36
37:14 37:009
39:56 39:40
:01:11 59:29

infol@riversiderunners.com



